THE NEW CONCEPT FOR BIKERS
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Qualificacao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
6 1:55.534 +0.100 9:16:40.403
(62) JULIANO HORITA
1 2:02.275 +15.585 9:06:36.374 (56) CAIO CARECHO
2 1:56.248 +9.558 9:08:32.622 1 2:11.616 +15.914 9:06:50.018
3 1:54.052 +7.362 9:10:26.674 2 2:00.269 +4.567 9:08:50.287
4 1:46.690 - 9:12:13.364 3 1:58.205 +2.503 9:10:48.492
5 1:48.906 +2.216 9:14:02.270 4 1:57.983 +2.281 9:12:46.475
6 1:48.783 +2.093 9:15:51.053 5 1:55.702 - 9:14:42.177
7 1:50.216 +3.526 9:17:41.269 6 1:56.305 +0.603 9:16:38.482
(11) DANIEL BRUST (32) LUCAS VASCONCELOS
1 2:09.450 +22.271 9:06:28.598 1 2:24.162 +27.533 9:09:29.985
2 1:55.980 +8.801 9:08:24.578 2 2:09.798 +13.169 9:11:39.783
3 1:50.310 +3.131 9:10:14.888 3 2:01.578 +4.949 9:13:41.361
4 1:50.423 +3.244 9:12:05.311 4 1:58.165 +1.536 9:15:39.526
5 1:50.432 +3.253 9:13:55.743 5 1:56.629 - 9:17:36.155
6 1:49.294 +2.115 9:15:45.037
7 1:47.179 - 9:17:32.216 (14) ERNESTO SOARES
1 2:13.959 +12.328 9:07:20.820
(40) MICHEL PIEROBON 2 2:09.593 +7.962 9:09:30.413
1 2:07.686 +19.730 9:06:35.560 3 2:09.676 +8.045 9:11:40.089
2 1:53.682 +5.726 9:08:29.242 4 2:03.537 +1.906 9:13:43.626
3 1:50.241 +2.285 9:10:19.483 5 2:01.631 - 9:15:45.257
4 1:50.571 +2.615 9:12:10.054 6 2:02.061 +0.430 9:17:47.318
5 1:53.903 +5.947 9:14:03.957
6 1:47.956 - 9:15:51.913 (39) MARCOS GOMES
7 1:50.622 +2.666 9:17:42.535 1 2:16.978 +11.807 9:07:56.383
2 2:06.033 +0.862 9:10:02.416
(41) PAULO HENRIQUE 3 2:09.733 +4.562 9:12:12.149
1 2:08.923 +17.049 9:07:51.023 4 3:40.725 +1:35.554 9:15:52.874
2 1:54.879 +3.005 9:09:45.902 5 2:05.171 - 9:17:58.045
3 1:54.855 +2.981 9:11:40.757
4 1:51.874 - 9:13:32.631 (58) RICARDO PORTO
5 1:51.879 +0.005 9:15:24.510 1 2:19.440 +13.757 9:07:55.968
2 2:06.088 +0.405 9:10:02.056
(10) CRISTIANO SANTOS 3 2:09.818 +4.135 9:12:11.874
1 2:01.713 +9.679 9:06:37.609 4 3:40.706 +1:35.023 9:15:52.580
2 1:55.815 +3.781 9:08:33.424 5 2:05.683 | - 9:17:58.263
3 1:54.413 +2.379 9:10:27.837
4 1:53.534 +1.500 9:12:21.371
5 1:53.314 +1.280 9:14:14.685
6 1:52.034 - 9:16:06.719
7 1:52.654 +0.620 9:17:59.373
(42) PAULO GIASSETTI
1 2:10.763 +17.068 9:06:35.136
2 1:56.631 +2.936 9:08:31.767
3 1:53.695 - 9:10:25.462
4 2:07.765 +14.070 9:12:33.227
5 1:58.850 +5.155 9:14:32.077
6 2:57.163 +1:03.468 9:17:29.240
(68) MARCIO ALMEIDA
1 2:09.804 +14.904 9:06:35.799
2 1:56.564 +1.664 9:08:32.363
3 1:54.900 - 9:10:27.263
4 2:04.452 +9.552 9:12:31.715
5 1:57.985 +3.085 9:14:29.700
6 2:58.924 +1:04.024 9:17:28.624
(45) RNATO PACHECO
1 2:10.273 +14.839 9:06:53.813
2 2:00.403 +4.969 9:08:54.216
3 1:58.264 +2.830 9:10:52.480
4 1:55.434 - 9:12:47.914
5 1:56.955 +1.521 9:14:44.869
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